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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Wulff Robin (2009) 20.00

+ Stäheli Joel (2010) 10.00
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00

 
1 Tschudi Sales (2009) 20.00

+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00

 
1 Sager Raphael (2009) 20.00

+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00
+ Haller Nils (2009) 10.00

1 Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 20.00
+ Hafner Leandro (2009) 10.00
+ Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00

1 a Jäger Köbi (2009) 20.00
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00
+ Stadler Ivo (2009) 10.00

1 b Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 20.00
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 10.00
+ Tognella Lino (2009) 10.00

1 Anliker Loris (2009) 20.00
+ Valli Leon (2009) 10.00
+ Bohl Dario (2010) 10.00

1 Wey Kevin (2009) 19.75
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 10.00
+ Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.75

1 a Roth Marc (2010) 19.75
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 10.00
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.75

1 b Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.75
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 10.00
+ Forrer David (2009) 9.75

1 c Müller Fabio (2009) 19.75
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75
+ Schnyder Jan (2010) 10.00

1 Müller Andrin (2010) 19.75
+ Thomi Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

1 Meier Vincenz (2009) 19.75
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 19.75
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 9.75
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00

1 Kobler Dario (2009) 19.75
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Eisenring Levin (2009) 10.00

1 Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 19.75
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00
+ Roth Valentin (2010) 9.75

1 Fenner Sandro (2009) 19.75
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 9.75

1 Anliker Lukas (2009) 19.75
+ Peter Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 10.00

1 Rutz Tobias (2010) 19.50
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 9.75

1 Birrer Kilian (2010) 19.50
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75

1 Roth Denni (2010) 19.00
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 10.00
- Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.00

1 Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 19.00
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 10.00
- Roth Denni (2010) 9.00

1 Meier Silvan (2010) 18.75
- Schnyder Jan (2010) 9.00
+ Thomi Lukas (2010) 9.75

1 Lütschg Arno (2010) 18.75
- Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.00
+ Gantner Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 a Egger Jonas (2009) 18.75
- Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.75
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00

1 b Birrer Andres (2009) 18.75
- Büsser Marco (2009) 8.75
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00

1 a Bösch Maik (2009) 18.75
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00

1 b Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 18.75
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75

1 a Zünd Gian (2010) 18.50
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 10.00

1 b Zolliker Jorin (2010) 18.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Rüegg Flurin (2010) 10.00

1 Tognella Lino (2009) 18.50
+ Koch Remo (2010) 10.00
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 Schilliger Christof (2010) 18.50
+ Rüegg Flurin (2010) 10.00
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50

1 a Roth Valentin (2010) 18.50
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00
o Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.50

1 b Rombach Travis (2010) 18.50
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00

1 c Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 18.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 10.00

1 d Peter Andreas (2009) 18.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00

1 e Ochsner Pius (2010) 18.50
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00

1 Koch Remo (2010) 18.50
o Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50
+ Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00

1 a Haller Nils (2009) 18.50
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 b Gysel Gian (2010) 18.50
o Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.50
+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 10.00

1 a Forrer Tobias (2010) 18.50
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

1 b Forrer David (2009) 18.50
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 Eisenring Levin (2009) 18.50
+ Iten Philipp (2009) 9.75
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.75

1 Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 10.00

1 Bohl Dario (2010) 18.50
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 10.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Bleiker Alex (2010) 18.50
+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 10.00
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Stäheli Joel (2010) 18.25
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75

1 Stadler Ivo (2009) 18.25
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

1 Ochsner Lars (2009) 18.25
+ Steiner Joshua (2009) 9.75
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Lüthi Flurin (2009) 18.25
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75

1 Iten Philipp (2009) 18.25
o Eisenring Levin (2009) 8.50
+ Valli Leon (2009) 9.75
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1 a Hafner Leandro (2009) 18.25
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75

1 b Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 18.25
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 9.75
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

1 c Gantner Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 9.75
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50

1 d Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 18.25
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 9.75

1 Büsser Ramon (2010) 18.25
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 9.75
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

1 Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.25
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75

1 Steiner Joshua (2009) 17.50
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50
- Lüthi Fabian (2009) 9.00

1 Schnyder Jan (2010) 17.50
- Meier Silvan (2010) 9.00
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Lüthi Fabian (2009) 17.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
- Steiner Joshua (2009) 9.00

1 Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.50
- Egger Jonas (2009) 8.75
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.75

1 a Büsser Marco (2009) 17.50
- Birrer Andres (2009) 9.00
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

1 b Bleicher Linus (2010) 17.50
- Lütschg Arno (2010) 9.00
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 17.25
- Adam Ivan (2010) 8.75
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 a Adam Ivan (2010) 17.25
- Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.75
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

1 b Wanner Lorenz (2009) 17.25
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.75

1 c Thomi Lukas (2010) 17.25
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 d Schefer Dario (2009) 17.25
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.75
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 17.25
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50
o Gysel Gian (2010) 8.75

1 a Iten Edi (2009) 17.25
o Haller Nils (2009) 8.50
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.75

1 b Beglinger Noah (2010) 17.25
o Gantner Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 a Valli Leon (2009) 17.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
o Iten Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 b Stahel Flavio (2010) 17.00
o Roth Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

1 a Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 17.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
o Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.50

1 b Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 17.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50
o Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 8.50

1 Rüegg Flurin (2010) 17.00
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

1 Roth Pascal (2009) 17.00
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

1 Kolb Julian (2009) 17.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 8.50

1 a Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 17.00
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50
o Egger Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 b Haug Sven (2010) 17.00
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Ochsner Pius (2010) 8.50

1 Fröhlich Lars (2009) 17.00
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

1 Brodbeck Elia (2009) 17.00
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50

1 Blattmann Ivan (2010) 17.00
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Zünd Gian (2010) 8.50

1 Betschart Nik (2010) 17.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 20.00

+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Bachmann Janos (2004) 19.75

+ Walser Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00

 
1 Signer Tobias (2004) 18.50

+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 18.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 Bütler Roman (2004) 18.50
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 Zollinger Silvan (2004) 18.25
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) 9.75

1 Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 17.50
- Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Walser Simon (2004) 17.25
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 17.25
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Zemp Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 20.00

+ Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 10.00

 
1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 20.00

+ Looser Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Stieger Simon (2008) 10.00

 
1 Lenherr David (2007) 20.00

+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

1 a Büeler Ronny (2008) 20.00
+ Jud Lio (2008) 10.00
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 b Brunner Mirco (2007) 20.00
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00
+ Egger Nico (2007) 10.00

1 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 19.75
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 9.75

1 a Walt Robin (2007) 19.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 b Streuli Luca (2008) 19.75
+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 c Schnyder Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00
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1 Lenherr Flavio (2008) 19.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75

1 Jud Markus (2008) 19.75
+ Schilling Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Grob Appiwat (2007) 19.75
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Näf Loris (2008) 10.00

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 19.75
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Brändle Lias (2008) 10.00

1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 19.75
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 10.00

1 Bohl Adrian (2007) 19.75
+ Eisenring Yanis (2007) 9.75
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

1 Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 19.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 9.75
+ Schneider Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 Rempfler Martin (2007) 19.50
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 19.50
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75

1 Rüegg Silvan (2008) 18.75
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00

1 Magani Corsin (2007) 18.75
- Giger Andreas (2007) 9.00
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00
+ Eisenring Yanis (2007) 9.75

1 a Schneider Andrin (2008) 18.75
+ Städler Moritz (2008) 10.00
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.75

1 b Schillig Jonas (2007) 18.75
+ Gmünder Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.75

1 c Müller Ruben (2008) 18.75
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.75

1 Hebeisen Niels (2008) 18.75
+ Stolz Leon (2008) 10.00
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75

1 Galbier Joel (2007) 18.50
+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 9.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

1 a Streule Beat (2007) 18.50
+ Waldner Maurus (2007) 10.00
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50

1 b Stieger Simon (2008) 18.50
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 10.00
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 Schilling Elias (2008) 18.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
+ Waldner Maurus (2007) 10.00

1 a Notz Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 10.00
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

1 b Näf Loris (2008) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 Marti Niels (2007) 18.50
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
+ Gmünder Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 a Heiniger Adrian (2007) 18.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 10.00

1 b Heimann Diego (2007) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 9.75

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.50
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Jud Lio (2008) 10.00

1 a Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

1 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.50
+ Cirone Dario (2008) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 c Etter Levin (2008) 18.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 10.00

1 d Ensner Simon (2007) 18.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 Büsser Andrin (2008) 18.50
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 Buchmann Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 Bösch Hansueli (2008) 18.50
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

1 a Biberstein Andrin (2007) 18.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75

1 b Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
+ Ott Roman (2008) 10.00

1 Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.25
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Keller Juri (2008) 9.75

1 Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.25
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 9.75
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 Stolz Leon (2008) 18.25
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 9.75

1 Städler Moritz (2008) 18.25
o Schneider Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75

1 Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.25
+ Ensner Simon (2007) 9.75
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.25
+ Etter Levin (2008) 9.75
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

1 a Iten Janis (2007) 18.25
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.50
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 b Huwiler Remo (2007) 18.25
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75

1 a Egger Nico (2007) 18.25
+ Iten Janis (2007) 9.75
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

1 b Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.25
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75

1 c Cirone Dario (2008) 18.25
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Brändle Lias (2008) 18.25
+ Ott Roman (2008) 9.75
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75

1 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.00
- Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.00
- Galbier Joel (2007) 9.00

1 b Müller Jonas (2008) 18.00
- Keller Juri (2008) 9.00
- Rüegg Silvan (2008) 9.00

1 Keller Juri (2008) 17.50
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Giger Andreas (2007) 17.50
- Magani Corsin (2007) 9.00
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Schürch Gino (2008) 17.25
o Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.50
- Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75

1 Heusser Elias (2007) 17.25
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
- Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75

1 Rieder Gian (2008) 17.25
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.75

1 a Kohler Jurij (2008) 17.25
o Stieger Simon (2008) 8.75
o Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 b Jud Lio (2008) 17.25
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75
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1 Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 17.00
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Etter Levin (2008) 8.50

1 a Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 b Waldner Maurus (2007) 17.00
o Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Schilling Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.00
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
o Buchmann Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 a Ott Roman (2008) 17.00
o Brändle Lias (2008) 8.50
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 b Müller Nils (2008) 17.00
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Looser Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Ensner Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Lenherr Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50

1 Jenny Sven (2008) 17.00
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Städler Moritz (2008) 8.50

1 Hutter Luca (2008) 17.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50

1 a Gmünder Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

1 b Giger Hansueli (2007) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 a Eisenring Yanis (2007) 17.00
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 b Bütler Mario (2008) 17.00
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Ambühl Simon (2008) 17.00
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 Sager Gian (2012) 20.00

+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 10.00

 
1 Bolleter Julian (2012) 20.00

+ Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 10.00
+ Thoma Liron (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Zürcher Levin (2012) 19.75

+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75

1 b Zahner Marius (2011) 19.75
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00
+ Lütschg Florian (2011) 9.75

1 Wildhaber Andri (2011) 19.75
+ Fabio Fischer (2011) 10.00
+ Iten Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 Meister Tim (2011) 19.75
+ Burch This (2011) 10.00
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75

1 Meier Laurin (2013) 19.75
+ Litschi Kimi (2013) 10.00
+ Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 9.75

1 a Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 19.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Schiesser Andreas (2012) 10.00

1 b Heusser Kilian (2012) 19.75
+ Meier Andri (2012) 10.00
+ Kobler Lars (2013) 9.75

1 c Haas Hendrik (2012) 19.75
+ Riget Noel (2012) 10.00
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 9.75

1 a Egli Kevin (2011) 19.75
+ Staub Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Bischof Michael (2012) 9.75

1 b Büsser Gian (2012) 19.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00
+ Stahel Robin (2011) 9.75

1 a Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 19.50
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 9.75
+ Rüegg Jan (2011) 9.75

1 b Streiff Patrick (2012) 19.50
+ Wichser Sandro (2012) 9.75
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 9.75

1 Marti Nino (2011) 19.50
+ Streuli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 9.75

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 19.50
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 9.75
+ Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.75

1 Regli Morris (2011) 19.00
- Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.00
+ Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 10.00

1 Bernhart Jonas (2011) 18.75
- Regli Morris (2011) 8.75
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

1 Buschor Jan (2011) 18.75
+ Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 10.00
o Meister Tim (2011) 8.75

1 Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 18.50
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 10.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

1 Thoma Liron (2013) 18.50
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Stahel Robin (2011) 18.50
+ Meister Jan (2013) 10.00
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

1 Schiesser Andreas (2012) 18.50
+ Hamm Yonatan (2012) 9.75
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.75

1 Mattle Leon (2011) 18.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

1 Krauer Leandro (2012) 18.50
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
+ Stähli Levin (2013) 10.00

1 a Kobler Lars (2013) 18.50
+ Jansen Max (2013) 10.00
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 b Iten Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

1 Ender Evan (2011) 18.50
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.75
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.75

1 Eicher Ronny (2011) 18.50
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Riget Noel (2012) 10.00

1 Burch This (2011) 18.50
o Meister Tim (2011) 8.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 10.00

1 Boos Florian (2011) 18.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
+ Ruckstuhl Julian (2011) 10.00

1 Bischof Michael (2012) 18.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 Wichser Sandro (2012) 18.25
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 9.75

1 Tschudi Enrico (2011) 18.25
+ Ender Evan (2011) 9.75
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

1 Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 18.25
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 Rüegg Jan (2011) 18.25
+ Ruckstuhl Julian (2011) 9.75
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

1 a Müller Luca (2011) 18.25
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

1 b Meister Jan (2013) 18.25
o Stahel Robin (2011) 8.50
+ Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.75

1 c Meier Andri (2012) 18.25
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Marxer Johannes (2012) 9.75
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1 Lütschg Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50

1 Jansen Max (2013) 18.25
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75

1 a Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 18.25
+ Stähli Levin (2013) 9.75
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 b Halbheer Roman (2011) 18.25
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75

1 Buchli Dario (2012) 18.25
+ Marxer Johannes (2012) 9.75
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

1 Blattmann Patrick (2012) 18.25
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 Bachmann Jovin (2012) 18.25
+ Gisler Aaron (2012) 9.75
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

1 Streuli Nino (2011) 17.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
- Staub Kevin (2011) 9.00

1 Staub Kevin (2011) 17.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
- Streuli Nino (2011) 9.00

1 Gisler Aaron (2012) 17.50
o Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.75
- Hamm Yonatan (2012) 8.75

1 Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 17.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.75
o Regli Morris (2011) 8.75

1 Wanner Jonas (2011) 17.25
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50
- Fabio Fischer (2011) 8.75

1 a Hamm Yonatan (2012) 17.25
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50
- Gisler Aaron (2012) 8.75

1 b Fabio Fischer (2011) 17.25
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
- Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.75

1 Rusch Fabian (2012) 17.25
o Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.75
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

1 Weiss David (2011) 17.00
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50
o Burch This (2011) 8.50

1 Stähli Levin (2013) 17.00
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50

1 Rusch Samuel (2012) 17.00
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50

1 Ruckstuhl Julian (2011) 17.00
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50
o Boos Florian (2011) 8.50

1 Riget Noel (2012) 17.00
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50
o Eicher Ronny (2011) 8.50

1 Marxer Johannes (2012) 17.00
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

1 a Litschi Kimi (2013) 17.00
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50

1 b Litschi Keke (2013) 17.00
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50
o Jansen Max (2013) 8.50

1 Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 17.00
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50

1 a Iten Urs (2011) 17.00
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 b Iten Sämi (2012) 17.00
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
o Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.50

1 Biefer Lionel (2011) 17.00
o Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005
1 Müller Jano (2005) 20.00

+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 10.00

 
1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 19.75

+ Lacher Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 9.75

 
1 Habegger Andrin (2005) 19.50

+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75

1 Oettli Reto (2005) 18.75
- Waldmeier Marco (2005) 9.00
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.75
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00

1 Lacher Tobias (2005) 18.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00

1 Bürge Gian (2005) 18.50
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.75

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 18.25
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50
+ Rupf Shane (2005) 9.75

1 Binggeli Yannick (2005) 18.25
+ Rupf Shane (2005) 9.75
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50

1 Anliker Nino (2005) 18.25
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

1 Waldmeier Marco (2005) 17.50
- Oettli Reto (2005) 9.00
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Rupf Shane (2005) 17.00
o Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 Mathys Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Graf Dominik (2005) 17.00
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006
1 Bischof Loris (2006) 20.00

+ Schmid Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Müller Elia (2006) 19.75

+ Malnati Silas (2006) 9.75
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
1 Moser Nico (2006) 19.75

+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00

1 Kern Thomas (2006) 19.75
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 9.75

1 Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 19.00
- Grob Andrin (2006) 9.00
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 a Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.75
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00
- Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.75

1 b Schwizer Lars (2006) 18.75
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00
- Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75

1 Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.75
+ Bossert Nick (2006) 9.75
- Grob Andrin (2006) 9.00

1 Bakr Deliar (2006) 18.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.75

1 Schmid Simon (2006) 18.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00

1 Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 10.00
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 18.50
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.75
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75
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1 Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Bossert Nick (2006) 9.75

1 Schneider Florian (2006) 18.25
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 9.75

1 Mathis Marlon (2006) 18.25
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Grob Andrin (2006) 18.00
- Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 9.00
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.00

1 Malnati Silas (2006) 17.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.00

1 Weber Flavio (2006) 17.25
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.25
- Weber Flavio (2006) 8.75
o Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.50

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 17.25
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
- Malnati Silas (2006) 8.75

1 Manser Maurin (2006) 17.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 17.00
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 17.00
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Bossert Nick (2006) 17.00
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50


